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Event-No. 16

50m Backstroke Men
Heat 1

Kasper Pedersen
Roman Zubailov
Jan Johannsen
Christian Goldbach
Karlis Grinvalds

O~NOOTA~WNE

Heat 2

Niklas Hoff

Henrik lwersen
Henrik Andersen
Thomas O. Nielson
Jonas Larsen
Michael Reynolds
Patrick Larsen
Christoffer Lindhe
Heat 3

Jonas Nibe Klit

Steen Chrestensen
Simon Eriksson

Keld Rishgj

Mikkel Asmussen

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Jim Petersen

Jens Nilsson

Heat 4

Rasmus Helbo
Anton Petrov
Ola Riise
Christian Walvik
Thomas Young
Marco Herbst
Sam Bradley
Nis Pinnerup
Heat 5

Aleksandr Chekurov
Martin Schulz

Lucas Ludwig

Aleksandr Nevolin-Svetov
Kardo Ploomipuu

Keith Mortensen

Janis Plotnieks

Ryan Crouch

O~NOOTA~WNE O~NOOUITA~WNE O~NOOTRWNE

O~NO TR~ WN P

1986 (S14)
1987 (S6)
1995 (S12)
1977 (S2)
1979 (S6)

1994 (S7)
1976 (S14)
1964 (S14)
1992 (S6)
1992 (S5)
1987 (S14)
1988 (S14)
1989 (S4)

1994 (S14)
1984 (S14)
1991 (S6)
1988 (S14)
1993 (S8)
1995 (S8)
1986 (S14)
1990 (S5)

1974 (S14)
1988 (S14)
1977 (S14)
1987 (S14)
1991 (S8)
1989 (S7)
1993 (S7)
1991 (S14)

1974 (S11)
1990 (S9)

1989 (S10)
1988 (S12)
1988 (S10)
1988 (S10)
1971 (S10)
1994 (S10)
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Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Russia

IH Aalborg

Germany

Latvia

IH Aalborg

Maribo HI

Maribo HI

Skive Handicap Idraets Forening
Swim Team Taastrup

Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Sweden

Denmark

Allergd Svemmeklub
Orebro SA

Thisted Swemmeklub
Varde Svemmeklub
Purhus Svemmeklub
Allergd Svammeklub
Sweden

IH Aalborg

Russia-MH "Olymp"

Norway

Norway

Great Britain

Germany

Great Britain

Viborg Handicap Idraets Forening

Russia Blind
Germany
Germany
Russia Blind
Estonia

IH Aalborg
Latvia

Great Britain

01:25,00
01:20,11
01:23,50

01:12,12
01:05,00
01:00,51
00:59,26
01:00,45
01:03,94
01:08,01
01:15,70

00:58,15
00:53,72
00:52,91
00:45,24
00:49,92
00:53,54
00:55,50
00:58,82

00:44,02
00:43,00
00:41,46
00:35,16
00:37,36
00:42,00
00:43,11
00:44,18

00:35,00
00:30,76
00:30,20
00:27,50
00:29,59
00:30,60
00:33,00
00:35,02
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